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Town of Brattleboro CL-2008-Brattleboro-00004 Commonwealth Dairy, LLC Patrick M Moreland Assistant Town Manager 230 Main Street Brattleboro, Vermont 05301 pmoreland@brattleboro.org $0.00 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Canaan CL-2007-Canaan-00027 Ethan Allen Vernon Crawford Select Board Chair PO Box 159, 318 Christian Hill Canaan, Vermont 05903 verninvt@peoplepc.com $414,038.41 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Hinesburg CL-2010-Hinesburg-00003 Vermont Smoke and Cure Trevor Lashua Town Administrator 10632 Vermont Route 116 Hinesburg, Vermont 05461 tlashua@hinesburg.org $67,052.34 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Jay CL-2007-Jay-00048 Jay Peak Golf Project Peggy Loux Select Board Chair 1036 VT Rte 242 Jay, Vermont 05859 peggyloux@hotmail.com $96,840.00 PI Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Champlain Housing Trust CHT-00003 Scattered Site Housing RLF CherylAO Read Loan Fund Manager 13 Lake Street Saint Albans, Vermont 05478 cread@getahome.org $530,937.14 RL Housing LMH
Community Capital of Vermont CCV-00006 Small Business Economic Development RLF Martin Hahn Executive Director PO Box 342 Barre, Vermont 05641 mhahn@communitycapitalvt.org $894,252.37 RL ED LMJ
Downstreet Housing and Community Development CVCLT-00002 Scattered Site Housing RLF Eileen Peltier Executive Director 107 N. Main St. Barre, Vermont 05641 epeltier@cvclt.org $120,999.49 RL Housing LMH
Gilman Housing Trust GHT-00004 Scattered Site Housing RLF George Mathias Chief Operating Officer P.O. Box 259 48 Elm Street Lyndonville, Vermont 05851 georgem@nekhome.org $159,321.37 RL Housing LMH
NeighborWorks of Western Vermont NWWV-00009 Scattered Site Housing RLF Mary Cohen Administrator 110 Marble Street West Rutland, Vermont 05777 mcohen@nwwvt.org $709,760.59 RL Housing LMH
Northeastern Vermont Development Association NVDA-00007 Scattered Site Housing RLF Judith E Butson Business Manager PO Box 630 St Johnsbury, Vermont 05819-0630 judy.butson@nvda.net $150,551.85 RL Housing LMH
Randolph Area Community Development Corporation RACDC-00010 Scattered Site Housing RLF Julie Iffland Executive Director 21 Main Street P.O. Box 409 Randolph, Vermont 05060 julie.iffland@racdc.com $43,031.39 RL Housing LMH
Windham & Windsor Housing Trust WHT-00005 Scattered Site Housing RLF Connie A Snow Director 68 Birge Street Brattleboro, Vermont 05301 csnow@w-wht.org $876,792.23 RL Housing LMH
City of Montpelier CL-2007-Montpelier City-00056 Capitol Plaza Project Loan William J Fraser Mayor 39 Main Street, City Hall Montpelier, Vermont 05602 wfraser@montpelier-vt.org $0.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
City of Rutland CL-2007-Rutland City-00067 Maples Senior Living Community Christopher C Louras Mayor 1 Strongs Avenue PO Box 969 Rutland, Vermont 05701 mayorlouras@gmail.com $6,979.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
City of Vergennes CL-2007-Vergennes City-00093 Maynard Building Mel S Hawley City Manager 120 Main Street Post Office Box 35 Vergennes, Vermont 05491 mhawley@vergennes.org $43,100.98 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Albany CL-2007-Albany Town-00001 Albany School Project Debra Ann M Geoffroy Town Clerk/Treasurer P.O. Box 284 Albany, Vermont 05820 albany@gaw.com $15,579.22 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Barre CL-2009-Barre-00004 SB Electronics Carl Rogers Town Manager P.O. Box 116 Websterville, Vermont 05678 crogers@barretown.org $257,210.89 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Barre CL-2007-Barre-00008 Vermont Foodbank Carl Rogers Town Manager P.O. Box 116 Websterville, Vermont 05678 crogers@barretown.org $72,483.97 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Bennington CL-2007-Bennington-00009 Mountain View MHP Stuart A Hurd Town Manager PO Box 469 Bennington, Vermont 05201 shurd@benningtonvt.org $0.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Bennington CL-2007-Bennington-00010 Abacus Stuart A Hurd Town Manager PO Box 469 Bennington, Vermont 05201 shurd@benningtonvt.org $52,407.21 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Brandon CL-2007-Brandon-00014 Nexus Stuart A Hurd Town Manager PO Box 469 Bennington, Vermont 05201 shurd@benningtonvt.org $21,756.91 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Brattleboro CL-2007-Brattleboro-00019 Omega Optical, Inc. Patrick M Moreland Assistant Town Manager 230 Main Street Brattleboro, Vermont 05301 pmoreland@brattleboro.org $0.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Brattleboro CL-2007-Brattleboro-00021 Bridgeport Metal/Geka Brush Company Patrick M Moreland Assistant Town Manager 230 Main Street Brattleboro, Vermont 05301 pmoreland@brattleboro.org $0.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Brattleboro CL-2007-Brattleboro-00023 Area Drop-In Center Patrick M Moreland Assistant Town Manager 230 Main Street Brattleboro, Vermont 05301 pmoreland@brattleboro.org $0.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Cavendish CL-2007-Cavendish-00029 Proctorsville Revitilization Project Richard Svec Town Manager P.O. Box 126 Cavendish, Vermont 05142 rsvec@comcast.net $12,727.93 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Colchester CL-2007-Colchester-00030 600 Dalton Dr Project Dawn H Francis Town Manager PO Box 55 Colchester , Vermont 05446 dfrancis@colchestervt.gov $43,532.32 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of East Montpelier CL-2007-East Montpelier-00036 Sandy Pines C Bruce Johnson Town Administrator PO Box 157 East Montpelier, Vermont 05651 eastmontadmin@comcast.net $24,869.81 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Guilford CL-2007-Guilford-00043 Algiers Sewer Connections Loans Anne Rider Selectboard Member 2676 Tater Lane Guilford, VT 05301 Guilford, Vermont 05301 rider.anne@gmail.com $18,376.88 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Jay CL-2007-Jay-00047 Jay Peak Resort Loan Peggy Loux Select Board Chair 1036 VT Rte 242 Jay, Vermont 05859 peggyloux@hotmail.com $180,050.46 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Johnson CL-2012-Johnson-00001 Johnson Market LLC Duncan Hastings Town Administrator Town of Johnson P.O. Box 383 Johnson, Vermont 05656 dhastings@townofjohnson.com $6,833.56 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Middlebury CL-2007-Middlebury-00053 Community Services Center & Reuse Center Kathleen S Ramsay Town Manager 94 Main Street Middlebury, Vermont 05753 kramsay@townofmiddlebury.org $134,029.70 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Randolph CL-2007-Randolph -00060 Scattered Site Housing Rehab. Michael A DeCubellis Finance Director Drawer B Randolph, Vermont 05060 michael@randolphvt.org $74,338.39 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00074 Westview Housing Project Tom Yennerell Town Manager 96 Main Street Springfield, Vermont 05156 tosmanager@vermontel.net $149,441.44 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00075 VT Machine Tool Corp. Tom Yennerell Town Manager 96 Main Street Springfield, Vermont 05156 tosmanager@vermontel.net $0.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00076 Springfield Regional Development Project Loans Tom Yennerell Town Manager 96 Main Street Springfield, Vermont 05156 tosmanager@vermontel.net $126,448.53 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00077 54 South St. Housing & South St. MHP Tom Yennerell Town Manager 96 Main Street Springfield, Vermont 05156 tosmanager@vermontel.net $9,688.56 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00078 Springfield Fence Loan Tom Yennerell Town Manager 96 Main Street Springfield, Vermont 05156 tosmanager@vermontel.net $44,058.88 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Springfield CL-2007-Springfield-00079 Vermont Country Foods Loan Tom Yennerell Town Manager 96 Main Street Springfield, Vermont 05156 tosmanager@vermontel.net $55,028.45 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of St. Johnsbury CL-2007-St. Johnsbury-00084 ETSi Loans Chad L Whitehead Town Manager 1187 Main Street, Suite #2 St. Johnsbury, Vermont 05819 cwhitehead@stjvt.com $115,694.87 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of St. Johnsbury CL-2007-St. Johnsbury-00085 MicroData GIS, Inc. Chad L Whitehead Town Manager 1187 Main Street, Suite #2 St. Johnsbury, Vermont 05819 cwhitehead@stjvt.com $0.03 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Thetford CL-2007-Thetford-00091 Pompanoosuc Mills Stuart P Rogers Selectboard - Chair PO Box 126 Thetford Center, Vermont 05075 stuart.p.rogers@valley.net $4,340.67 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Westminster CL-2008-Westminster-00005 Westminster Meats Russell R Hodgkins Town Manager PO Box 147 Westminster, Vermont 05158 manager@westminstervt.org $144,866.37 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Williston CL-2007-Williston-00101 Porterwood Sewer Project Loans Rick McGuire Town Manager 7900 Williston Rd Williston, Vermont 05495 rmcguire@willistontown.com $4,684.00 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Windsor CL-2007-Windsor-00104 Stoughton House - Everts House Tom Marsh Town Manager 29 Union Street Windsor, Vermont 05089 tmarsh@windsorvt.org $87,033.13 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Town of Windsor CL-2007-Windsor-00105 Cox House LP Tom Marsh Town Manager 29 Union Street Windsor, Vermont 05089 tmarsh@windsorvt.org $31,524.78 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Village of Swanton CL-2007-Swanton Village-00089 Central School Senior Housing and Health Center Lynn M Paradis Asst. Manager/Controller 120 First ST. P.O. Box 279 Swanton, Vermont 05488 lparadis@swanton.net $62,582.94 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
Village of Waterbury CL-2007-Waterbury Village-00095 Pilgrim Partnership Loan William A Shepeluk Municipal Manager 51 S. Main St. Waterbury, Vermont 05676 wshepeluk@waterburyvt.com $68,019.94 UR Housing; ED; PF LMH; LMJ; LMA; LMC
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